©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2013
January, 2013 − Rev. 3
1 Publication Order Number:
NCV8560/D
NCV8560
High Performance
Low-Power, LDO Regulator
with Enable

13
DEVICE ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Marking Code Version Package Shipping*
NCV8560MNADJR2G 1st Line: V8560
2nd Line: ADJ
ADJ
DFN6
(Pb−Free) 3000/Tape & Reel
NCV8560MN150R2G 1st Line: V8560
2nd Line: 150
1.5 V
NCV8560MN180R2G 1st Line: V8560
2nd Line: 180
1.8 V
NCV8560MN250R2G 1st Line: V8560
2nd Line: 250
2.5 V
NCV8560MN280R2G 1st Line: V8560
2nd Line: 280
2.8 V
NCV8560MN300R2G 1st Line: V8560
2nd Line: 300
3.0 V
NCV8560MN330R2G 1st Line: V8560
2nd Line: 330
3.3 V
NCV8560MN350R2G 1st Line: V8560
2nd Line: 350
3.5 V
NCV8560MN500R2G 1st Line: V8560
2nd Line: 500
5.0 V
NCV8560SNADJT1G LJ9 ADJ
TSOP­5
(Pb−Free)
3000/Tape & Reel
NCV8560SN130T1G LJ2 1.3 V
NCV8560SN150T1G AAJ 1.5 V
NCV8560SN180T1G LJ3 1.8 V
NCV8560SN250T1G AAQ 2.5 V
NCV8560SN280T1G AAR 2.8 V
NCV8560SN300T1G LJ4 3.0 V
NCV8560SN330T1G LJ5 3.3 V
NCV8560SN350T1G LJ7 3.5 V
NCV8560SN500T1G LJ8 5.0 V
*For additional information on our Pb−Free strategy and soldering details, please download the ON Semiconductor Soldering and Mounting
Techniques Reference Manual, SOLDERRM/D.
NCV8560